THE

MAYFAIR
CHIPPY

PUDDINGS
Sticky Date Pudding £9.50

Toffee sauce, Madagascan vanilla gelato
Valrhona Milk Chocolate Mousse ~ £9.50
Salt caramel, candied hazelnuts

Apple & Blackberry Crumble £9.25
Vanilla custard, hazelnuts

Classic Sherry Trifle for two to share £12.95
Raspberry, vanilla cream

Selection of London artisan gelato

& sorbets by Hackney Gelato

Three scoops of your choice £7.95
Sea salted caramel, Madagascan vanilla, rich chocolate
(vg), pistachio, clotted cream & strawberry, mango (vg)

TEAS

English Breakfast £3.95
Earl Grey £3.95
Assam £3.95
Darjeeling £3.95
Ceylon £3.95
Chinese Sencha £3.95
Lapsang Souchong £3.95
Kenyan £3.95
Chamomile Flowers £3.95
Fresh Mint £3.95

DESSERTS

LIQUEURS & AFTER DINNER

TMCK Espresso Martini

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Galliano Coffee

Liqueur, Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Sea Salt
Baileys Irish Cream

Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur
Drambuie

Limoncello

Sambuca

Ocho Blanco Tequila

Ocho Reposado Tequila
Chivas Regal 12-Year

Old Scotch whisky
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Jameson Irish whiskey
Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

50ml
£12.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.00

£6.00
£7.00
£8.50
£16.00

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.25
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

YOUR
EXPERIENCE
MATTERS

TO US

Please scan our virtual
business card to leave
your feedback

MAYFAIR j KNIGHTSBRIDGE

14 North Audley St 138 Brompton Rd
WiIK 6WE SW31HY
02077412233 020 4600 8727

Adiscretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not
include allingredients. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available. Please advise your server if you have any allergies or require
information on ingredients in our dishes. Although every care has been taken to remove bones, some may remain

mayfairchippy.com fdJ @ @mayfairchippy



