



**DESSERTS** 

#### **PUDDINGS**

Sticky Date Pudding	£9.50
Toffee sauce, Madagascan vanilla gelato	
Valrhona Milk Chocolate Mousse	£9.50
Salt caramel, candied hazelnuts	
Apple & Blackberry Crumble	£9.25
Vanilla custard, hazelnuts	
Classic Sherry Trifle for two to shar	e £12.95
Raspberry, vanilla cream	

# HACKNEY GELATO

HASKINE I VELATO	
Selection of London artisan gelato	
& sorbets by Hackney Gelato	
Three scoops of your choice	£7.95
Sea salted caramel, Madagascan vanilla, rich choo	colate
(vg), pistachio, clotted cream & strawberry, mang	o (vg)

#### **TEAS**

English Breakfast Earl Grey	£3.95 £3.95
Assam	£3.95
Darjeeling	£3.95
Ceylon	£3.95
Chinese Sencha	£3.95
Lapsang Souchong	£3.95
Kenyan	£3.95
Chamomile Flowers	£3.95
Fresh Mint	£3.95

## **LIQUEURS & AFTER DINNER**

	50ml
TMCK Espresso Martini	£12.50
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Galliano Coffee	
Liqueur, Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Sea Salt	
Baileys Irish Cream	£7.00
Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur	£7.00
Drambuie	£7.00
Limoncello	£7.00
Sambuca	£7.00
Ocho Blanco Tequila	£8.00
Ocho Reposado Tequila	£8.00
Chivas Regal 12-Year	£7.00
Old Scotch whisky	
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£6.00
Jameson Irish whiskey	£7.00
Hennessy VS	£8.50
Hennessy XO	£16.00

### **COFFEE & CHOCOLATE**

Americano	£3.95
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Espresso	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.95
Macchiato	£3.50
Double Macchiato	£3.95
Mocha	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.95



YOUR EXPERIENCE MATTERS TO US

Please scan our virtual business card to leave your feedback **MAYFAIR** 

14 North Audley St WIK 6WE 020 7741 2233 KNIGHTSBRIDGE

138 Brompton Rd SW3 1HY 020 4600 8727

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available. Please advise your server if you have any allergies or require information on ingredients in our dishes. Although every care has been taken to remove bones, some may remain.